
Early Childhood Teacher Registration 
Information Sessions 2024

REGISTRATION

Introduction to Early Childhood 
Teacher Registration
Understanding eligibility 
requirements

9:00am	

1:00pm	

4:00pm	

Wednesday 21 February 2024 

Wednesday 20 March 2024 

Thursday 02 May 2024

TQI is facilitating multiple information sessions to allow Early Childhood teachers, 

employers and other stakeholders to gain an introduction to the new Early Childhood 

Teacher Registration category.  These sessions will allow you to ask questions to support 

your understanding of the eligibility, compliance and other requirements. 

ACT Teacher Quality Institute  |  ACT Government
Ground Floor, 170 Haydon Drive, Bruce ACT 2617. PO Box 263 Jamison Centre ACT 2614
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Early Childhood Teacher 
Registration Navigating the TQI 
Portal
Meeting registration requirements

9:00am	

4:00pm	

11:00am	

Thursday 27 June 2024 

Wednesday 23 October 2024 

Thursday 21 November 2024

Sessions are 1 hour via MSTeams - simply click below the session  
you wish to attend and it will link you to the online session.

Early Childhood Teacher 
Registration Understanding 
Employer Obligations
Supporting teacher compliance

4:00pm	

1:00pm	

4:00pm	

10:00am	

Tuesday 26 March 2024 

Wednesday 17 April 2024 

Tuesday 14 May 2024 

Thursday 05 September 2024

Early Childhood Teacher 
Registration Question and Answer 
(Q&A) Session
An opportunity to explore your 
questions and circumstances around  
early childhood teacher registration

4:00pm	 Wednesday 24 July 2024

Upholding the standards of the 
ACT teaching profession. 
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